
9/19/2017 Nunavut Water Board Mail - 5530 Nunavut Inc. new Water Licence 2BE-CBP1722

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=6a382f141f&jsver=ujO6RgBCJN0.en.&view=pt&msg=15e9acc6f633ecc6&search=sent&siml=15e9acc6f633… 1/1

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

5530 Nunavut Inc. new Water Licence 2BE-CBP1722 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Sep 19, 2017 at 9:40 AM
To: Fabio Capponi <fcapponi72@gmail.com>, Tara Gunson <tgunson@apexgeoscience.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Distro Kivalliq <distro-kivalliq@nwb-oen.ca>, Distro Kitikmeot <distro-kitikmeot@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

attached is the approved new water licence 2BE-CBP1722, also attached are the comments received during the water
licence application review from interested parties.

Regards,

Richard 
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